Tummy/Upper back

Full Bikini /Full back/Full leg
Bikini line/Half leg

Half arm/Under arm

Full arm

Upper lip & chin
Threading/tweezing
Hair cut (Caucasian)
Hair cut (Afro carribean)
Beard trim

Hair cut kids

Wash & blowdry

Hair treatment and styling
Hair relaxer and styling
Dread retouch
Texturize

Plaiting

Braiding

Weaving

Dreads (virgin hair)

Hair color (men)

Hair color (ladies)

OASIS SALON
HAIR SERVICES / WAXING

1,500
3,500
1,800
1,500

2,500
1,000

600
1,800
1,000

500

700
2,500
2,500
3,800
1,500
1,800
2,000
2,000
2,500
2,000
2,000
5,000

HEALTH CLUB RATE CARD 2019
MEMBERSHIP Ksh.

Couple Annual (2 Pax) 230,000
Couple Half Year (2 Pax) 150,000
Couple Quarterly (2 Pax) 90,000
Individual Annual 135,000
Half Year Individual 85,000

Quarterly Individual 50,000
Corporate Annual (Min 3 Pax) 120,000
Monthly Membership All Facilities Over 25 (yrs) 18,000

Monthly (18-25 yrs) gym, swimming, tennis/Squash and use of 15,000

swimming pool changing rooms

SAFARI FITNESS CLUB & SPA

Daily Membership 2,000

Hotel Confrence Guest 2,000 “Your fitness and health is our priority”
Daily Swimming Children 500
Daily Swimming Adult 1,000
Members Monthly Swimming Lessons (12) - 1 Hour 6,000
Non-Members Swimming Lesssons (12)-1 Hour 8,000
Corporate Team Building (Per Person) 1,000

Squash, Tennis (Session) 500

Tel: +254 (0) 203633175, 3633220, 3633000, Fax: +254 (0) 20 3633919
Mobile: +254 (0) 725 224450, 0709 732 000

E-mail: sales@safariparkhotel.co.ke
www.safaripark-hotel.com



MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Massage Treatment
Aromatherapy

Deep tissue

Swedish

Hot stone

Indian head massage

Korean massage/Shiatsu massage
Back massage

Bamboo Massage

Reflexology

Soy candle massage

Body Treatments
Paradise body scrub
Body scrub and body mask

DURATION
1hr
1 hr 30 mins

1hr
1 hr 30 mins

1hr
1 hr 30 mins
1 hr 30 mins
30 mins
1hr
30 mins
1 hr 30 mins
40 mins
90 mins

1hr
1 hr 30mins

COST
5,000
6,500

5,000
6,500

4,500
5,600
6,000
3,000
5,000
3,000
6,500
4,000
5,500

5,600
6,500

PACKAGES

African paradise package

1hrdeep tissue or aromatherapy

and pedicure

Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi 1hr 45 mins 6,500

Tausi Package
1hr Swedish and body scrub
Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi 2 hrs 9,000

Oasis Signature
Soy candle, bodyscrub and body mask
Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi 2hr30 mins 10,500

Facial Cleansing

Mini facial 45 mins 3,000
Deep cleansing facial 1hr 5,000

WEDDING PACKAGE

BRIDE KSH
Deep cleansing facial,
Spa manicure & Spa pedicure 2 hr 45 mins 9,000

Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

GROOM

Hair cut, mini facial,

Spa pedicure and Spa manicure 2 hr 45 mins 8,000
Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

White Orchid Package

1hr Aromatherapy, Deep Cleansing facial,

manicure and pedicure
Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

Make-up
Full make-up
Bridal make-up (5pax)

Nail Care

Nail polish

Gel polish removal
Manicure

Pedicure

Spa manicure
Spa pedicure
Gel application
Gel manicure
Gel Pedicure

3 hrs

12,000

4,000
1,500 each




