## **OASIS SALON**

## HAIR SERVICES / WAXING

Tummy/Upper back	1,500
Full Bikini /Full back/Full leg	3,500
Bikini line/Half leg	1,800
Half arm/Under arm	1,500
Full arm	2,500
Upper lip & chin	1,000
Threading/tweezing	600
Hair cut (Caucasian)	1,800
Hair cut (Afro carribean)	1,000
Beard trim	500
Hair cut kids	700
Wash & blowdry	2,500
Hair treatment and styling	2,500
Hair relaxer and styling	3,800
Dread retouch	1,500
Texturize	1,800
Plaiting	2,000
Braiding	2,000
Weaving	2,500
Dreads (virgin hair)	2,000
Hair color (men)	2,000
Hair color (ladies)	5,000

# HEALTH CLUB RATE CARD 2019 MEMBERSHIP

Ksh.

Couple Annual (2 Pax)	230,000
Couple Half Year (2 Pax)	150,000
Couple Quarterly (2 Pax)	90,000
ndividual Annual	135,000
Half Year Individual	85,000
Quarterly Individual	50,000
Corporate Annual (Min 3 Pax)	120,000
Monthly Membership All Facilities Over 25 (yrs)	18,000
Monthly (18-25 yrs) gym, swimming, tennis/Squash and use of	15,000
swimming pool changing rooms	
Daily Membership	2,000
Hotel Confrence Guest	2,000
Daily Swimming Children	500
Daily Swimming Adult	1,000
Members Monthly Swimming Lessons (12) - 1 Hour	6,000
Non-Members Swimming Lesssons (12)-1 Hour	8,000
Corporate Team Build <mark>ing</mark> (Per Person)	1,000
Squash, Tennis (Session)	500





## SAFARI FITNESS CLUB & SPA

"Your fitness and health is our priority"



Tel: +254 (0) 203633175, 3633220, 3633000, Fax: +254 (0) 20 3633919 Mobile: +254 (0) 725 224450, 0709 732 000 E-mail: sales@safariparkhotel.co.ke www.safaripark-hotel.com

#### MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

Massage Treatment	DURATION	COST
Aromatherapy	1 hr	5,000
	1 hr 30 mins	6,500
Deep tissue	1 hr	5,000
	1 hr 30 mins	6,500
Swedish	1 hr	4,500
	1 hr 30 mins	5,500
Hot stone	1 hr 30 mins	6,000
Indian head massage	30 mins	3,000
Korean massage/Shiatsu massage	1 hr	5,000
Back massage	30 mins	3,000
Bamboo Massage	1 hr 30 mins	6,500
Reflexology	40 mins	4,000
Soy candle massage	90 mins	5,500
Body Treatments		
Paradise body scrub	1 hr	5,500
Body scrub and body mask	1 hr 30mins	6,500

#### **PACKAGES**

## African paradise package

1 hr deep tissue or aromatherapy and pedicure

1 hr 45 mins 6,500 Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi

## Tausi Package

1 hr Swedish and body scrub Free steambath, sauna and jaccuzzi 2 hrs

9,000

## Oasis Signature

Soy candle, bodyscrub and body mask Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

2 hr 30 mins 10,500

## Facial Cleansing

3,000 Mini facial 45 mins Deep cleansing facial 1hr 5,000

## WEDDING PACKAGE

BRIDE **KSH** 

Deep cleansing facial,

Spa manicure & Spa pedicure 2 hr 45 mins 9,000

Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

#### GROOM

Hair cut, mini facial,

Spa pedicure and Spa manicure 2 hr 45 mins 8.000

Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi

## White Orchid Package

1 hr Aromatherapy, Deep Cleansing facial, manicure and pedicure

Free steam bath, sauna and jaccuzzi 3 hrs 12,000

## Make-up

Full make-up	4,000
Bridal make-up (5pax)	1,500 each

#### Nail Care

lail polish	600
Gel polish removal	1,000
Manicure	1,500
Pedicure	2,000

Spa manicure 2.000 Spa pedicure 2,800 Gel application 1,500 Gel manicure 2,700 Gel Pedicure 3,200